Window Fashions

WINTER 2021

COMFORTEX

Envision™ Roman, Roller,
Panel Track and Roller Pro

Color Lux Roller and Roman Shades

Shangri-La® Color Lux Shangri-La®
Soft Tones and Vertical Sheer

Cellular, Color Lux Cellular,
Skylights and Specialty Shade

Newport Woods Blind

HARTMANNG&FORBES

Natural Woven Shade

Natural Woven Drapery

Fabric Shade

Performance Roller Shade

Top Treatment

NORMAN WINDOW FASHIONS

Woodlore (Cost)

Woodlore Plus (Cost)

Brightwood (Cost)

Normandy/Painted (Cost)

Normandy/Stained (Cost)

Norman Ultra/Painted (Cost)

Norman Ultra/Stained (Cost)

DayNite™ Shutter (Cost)

Norman Wood Blind (Cost)

DRAPERY HARDWARE

Helser Brothers

Kirsch

Select - Metal

Select - Wood

Orion - Design Art

Orion - Iron Art

JAB

Paris Texas Hardware (10% Tariff)

The Finial Company (10% Tariff)

COST MULTIPLIER

Price List Price
Price List Price
Price List Price

Price List Price

Price List Price

$18.00 sq ft
$19.60 sq ft
$21.00 sq ft

$21.90 sq ft

$23.30 sq ft

$36.10 sq ft

$37.40 sq ft
PRODUCT ADDS UP TO $55 SQ FT

.50

Price List Price
Price List Price
Price List Price
Price List Price

.50

.50

.40

PRICE LIST DATE

2N

I@DESIGNER SHOWROOMS

SHIPPING & FREIGHT

UPS and Fedex shipments, add $8 per unit
with a $25 minimum. $50 surcharge per
unit with a minimum of $80.00 will apply for
oversized shipment exceeding 90".

FOB manufacturer

1/21
1/21
1/21
$20 per unit with $60 minimum charge.
1/21 $50 per unit for oversized shipment
exceeding 96", with $80 minimum and
1/21 $300 maximum. To ship to a location other
than a KDR showroom, add $2 per sq ft.
1/21
1/21
1719
2/18 UPS and Fedex shipments, add $6 per unit.
3/19 FREE Fedex ground freight up to 49" on orders of
$100 or more. For shipments 50"-96", add $12.
4/20
2/21
6/19
8/15
See KDR Drapery Hardware Freight Saver
1719
2018
5/14
11718

Prices are subject to change without notice. To ensure accuracy, email orders to windows@kdrshowrooms.com.
Shipments on blinds, shades and drapery rods that exceed 96" in length including packaging, will have additional freight charge.
High shipping charges will apply to any package shipped that exceeds 96" in combined length and girth.
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